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2020 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/14/2020 to 2/15/2020

 2020 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 St. Catherine's School 272St. Catherine's School

 2 Collegiate School 252Collegiate School

 3 Bishop O'Connell 241Bishop O'Connell

 4 Norfolk Academy 215. 50Norfolk Academy

 5 Trinity Episcopal School 160Trinity Episcopal School

 6 St. Stephen's & St. Agnes 142St. Stephen's & St. Agnes

 7 St. Paul VI Catholic HS 133St. Paul VI Catholic HS

 8 The Steward School 130. 50The Steward School

 9 Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive 125Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive

 10 Williamsburg Christian Academy 107Williamsburg Christian Academy

 11 Trinity Christian School 92Trinity Christian School

 12 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 58Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 13 Potomac School Swim Team 45Potomac School Swim Team

 14 North Cross School 44North Cross School

 15 Fredericksburg Academy 42Fredericksburg Academy

 16 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 34Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive

 17 Highland Hawks 33Highland Hawks

 17 Veritas School 33Veritas School

 19 Hampton Roads Academy 26Hampton Roads Academy

 20 Wakefield H2owls 21Wakefield H2owls

 21 Flint Hill School 19Flint Hill School

 22 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 17Nansemond Suffolk Academy

 23 Saint John Paul the Great 14Saint John Paul the Great

 24 Virginia Episcopal School 13Virginia Episcopal School

 25 The Covenant School 11The Covenant School

 26 Seton Swimming 8Seton Swimming

 27 Cape Henry Collegiate 7Cape Henry Collegiate

 28 New Covenant Schools 3New Covenant Schools

 28 Roanoke Catholic School 3Roanoke Catholic School
 2,301.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 St. Christopher's School 345. 50St. Christopher's School

 2 Woodberry Forest 267. 50Woodberry Forest

 3 Collegiate School 214Collegiate School

 4 Trinity Episcopal School 146. 50Trinity Episcopal School

 5 Norfolk Academy 141Norfolk Academy

 6 Flint Hill School 138. 50Flint Hill School

 7 Bishop O'Connell 131Bishop O'Connell

 8 St. Anne's Belfield 127St. Anne's Belfield

 9 St. Stephen's & St. Agnes 91St. Stephen's & St. Agnes

 10 St. Paul VI Catholic HS 86St. Paul VI Catholic HS

 11 Peninsula Catholic High School 79. 50Peninsula Catholic High School
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2020 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/14/2020 to 2/15/2020

 2020 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 12 Hampton Roads Academy 69Hampton Roads Academy

 13 Hargrave Military Academy 62Hargrave Military Academy

 14 The Steward School 54The Steward School

 15 The Covenant School 42The Covenant School

 16 Potomac School Swim Team 36Potomac School Swim Team

 17 Fork Union Military Academy 35. 50Fork Union Military Academy

 18 North Cross School 34North Cross School

 18 Christchurch School Swim Team 34Christchurch School Swim Team

 20 Saint John Paul the Great 33Saint John Paul the Great

 21 Virginia Episcopal School 29Virginia Episcopal School

 21 Faith Christian School 29Faith Christian School

 23 Veritas School 23Veritas School

 23 Cape Henry Collegiate 23Cape Henry Collegiate

 25 Grove Christian School 17Grove Christian School

 26 Wakefield H2owls 9Wakefield H2owls

 27 Benedictine College Prep 7Benedictine College Prep

 28 Norfolk Christian School 6Norfolk Christian School

 28 New Covenant Schools 6New Covenant Schools

 30 Seton Swimming 4Seton Swimming

 31 Fredericksburg Academy 3Fredericksburg Academy
 2,323.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Collegiate School 466Collegiate School

 2 Bishop O'Connell 372Bishop O'Connell

 3 Norfolk Academy 356. 50Norfolk Academy

 4 St. Christopher's School 345. 50St. Christopher's School

 5 Trinity Episcopal School 306. 50Trinity Episcopal School

 6 St. Catherine's School 272St. Catherine's School

 7 Woodberry Forest 267. 50Woodberry Forest

 8 St. Stephen's & St. Agnes 233St. Stephen's & St. Agnes

 9 St. Paul VI Catholic HS 219St. Paul VI Catholic HS

 10 The Steward School 184. 50The Steward School

 11 Flint Hill School 157. 50Flint Hill School

 12 St. Anne's Belfield 127St. Anne's Belfield

 13 Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive 125Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive

 14 Williamsburg Christian Academy 107Williamsburg Christian Academy

 15 Hampton Roads Academy 95Hampton Roads Academy

 16 Trinity Christian School 92Trinity Christian School

 17 Potomac School Swim Team 81Potomac School Swim Team

 18 Peninsula Catholic High School 79. 50Peninsula Catholic High School

 19 North Cross School 78North Cross School

 20 Hargrave Military Academy 62Hargrave Military Academy
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2020 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/14/2020 to 2/15/2020

 2020 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 21 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 58Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 22 Veritas School 56Veritas School

 23 The Covenant School 53The Covenant School

 24 Saint John Paul the Great 47Saint John Paul the Great

 25 Fredericksburg Academy 45Fredericksburg Academy

 26 Virginia Episcopal School 42Virginia Episcopal School

 27 Fork Union Military Academy 35. 50Fork Union Military Academy

 28 Christchurch School Swim Team 34Christchurch School Swim Team

 28 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 34Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive

 30 Highland Hawks 33Highland Hawks

 31 Cape Henry Collegiate 30Cape Henry Collegiate

 31 Wakefield H2owls 30Wakefield H2owls

 33 Faith Christian School 29Faith Christian School

 34 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 17Nansemond Suffolk Academy

 34 Grove Christian School 17Grove Christian School

 36 Seton Swimming 12Seton Swimming

 37 New Covenant Schools 9New Covenant Schools

 38 Benedictine College Prep 7Benedictine College Prep

 39 Norfolk Christian School 6Norfolk Christian School

 40 Roanoke Catholic School 3Roanoke Catholic School
 4,624.00Total


